
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

1 

122 

211 

4 

5 

147 

16 

91 

33 

75 

259 

31 

73 

193 

214 

142 

7 

20 

32 

29 

116 

92 

36 

17 

81 

26 

291 

12 

90 

117 

194 

59 

177 

70 

294 

28 

77 

188 

244 

25 

Name 

Filip Bengtsson 

Tom Johnsson 

Rasmus Sjöberg 

Rickard Sandberg 

Kim Lindström 

Jesper Jönsson 

Oskar Olsson 

Filip Thuresson 

Björn Andersson 

Mathias Andersson 

Anton Wallin 

Niclas Gustavsson 

Rikard Hansson 

Calle Sjöö 

Emil Löfqvist 

Franz Löfqvist 

Sebastian Lorenz 

Robert Friberg 

Andreas Övgård 

Jimmie Allen 

Mats Åkerblom 

Fredrik Holmqvist 

David Jadeborn 

Jesper Larsson 

Kim Jansson 

Max Larsson 

Anton Larsson 

Mathias Carlsson 

Fredrik Schelin 

Pontus Vestling 

Linus Eriksson 

Max Lilja 

Adam Sundin 

Rasmus Lavesson 

Viktor Björklund 

Jesper Höglund 

Johan Halfvarsson 

Tim Olsson 

Lukas Ström 

Jacob Lagerborg 

Class 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

11 

10 

8 

6 

2 

1 

Diff 

28.250 

34.037 

39.437 

41.370 

45.759 

1:01.782 

1:06.345 

1:07.487 

1:10.319 

1:13.329 

1:24.191 

1:26.058 

1:27.896 

1:30.345 

1:31.603 

1:40.267 

1:45.157 

1:53.201 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

12 Laps 

13 Laps 

Total Tm 

25:12.226 

25:40.476 

25:46.263 

25:51.663 

25:53.596 

25:57.985 

26:14.008 

26:18.571 

26:19.713 

26:22.545 

26:25.555 

26:36.417 

26:38.284 

26:40.122 

26:42.571 

26:43.829 

26:52.493 

26:57.383 

27:05.427 

25:15.538 

25:26.336 

25:27.886 

25:35.218 

25:51.212 

25:56.144 

25:59.664 

26:01.993 

26:24.962 

26:27.091 

26:33.910 

26:46.440 

26:49.334 

26:55.848 

24:50.336 

21:13.509 

19:44.406 

17:35.437 

12:40.158 

6:21.301 

2:56.072 

Best Tm 

1:43.577 

1:46.718 

1:47.520 

1:47.613 

1:48.897 

1:48.183 

1:48.470 

1:49.387 

1:50.247 

1:49.439 

1:49.572 

1:50.326 

1:50.824 

1:49.575 

1:49.707 

1:51.398 

1:50.609 

1:51.001 

1:51.886 

1:50.750 

1:51.662 

1:53.607 

1:55.453 

1:54.983 

1:54.119 

1:54.742 

1:53.668 

1:54.122 

1:53.374 

1:56.825 

1:57.647 

1:57.770 

1:56.995 

1:52.997 

1:49.665 

1:53.236 

1:57.252 

1:57.262 

2:11.859 

2:51.223 

Status 

Tomelilla MK 

Kinds MK 

Järva MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Järva MK 

Sösdala MK 

Göta MS 

BMK Uddevalla 

Göta MS 

Kinds MK 

Woxnadalens MK 

Carlsborgs MK 

Carlsborgs MK 

Tibro MK 

Limhamns MK 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Västerås MK 

Carlsborgs MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Järva MK 

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 

Tomelilla MK 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Anderslövs MK 

SMK Gävle 

Katrineholms MCC 

Getinge MK 

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 

Åbågen MCK 

MSK Hammaren 

Tomelilla MK 

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 

Huskvarna MK 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Västerås MK 

Woxnadalens MK 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Anderslövs MK 

Katrineholms MCC 

Varbergs MK 

Addl2 

Team Honda MX Sweden 

Team JE68/KTM Scandinavia 

Speedequipement Racing Sports 

MAFI Yamaha MX Team 

Team JE68/KTM Scandinavia 

Husqvarna Team Scandinavia 

Ryno Power Factory Racing/KTM Scandinavia 

Team Honda MX Sweden 

CEC Racing 

Team Lulles 

Tibro MC-Service 

Tibro MC-Service 

Team Honda MX Sweden 

Team Lillemans MC 

Team Lillemans MC 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Bel Ray Lubricants 

Speedequipement Racing Sports 

Kawasaki Sverige 

www.Stombergsracing.se 

Motostar Racing 

Kawasaki Sverige 

Delta MC 

CEC Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Team KTM Scandinavia/Mitas Tyres 

Motostar Racing 

PSR Motorsport/ Bildepån Varberg 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

28.250 

Avg. Speed 

51,192 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.577 

Best Speed 

53,386 

Best Lap by 

1 - Filip Bengtsson 

Printed: 2015-07-19 17:55:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ulf Ahlgren 

AGS TimeKeeping 

www.mx-live.se 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping 

SM Solo - Deltävling 4 

MX 1 Open 

MX1 - Heat 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:15:55 

Svampabanan 1,536 km 

2015-07-19 15:55 


